

Keleigh Suzanne Hughes

Hughes, Caldwell

Mr. and Mrs. Ernest Crawford Hughes of Lugoff announce the engagement of their daughter, Keleigh Suzanne Hughes, to Robert Calvin Caldwell III, son of Mr. and Mrs. Robert Calvin Caldwell Jr. of Winnsboro.

The bride-elect is the granddaughter of Mr. and Mrs. George Edmond Yongue Jr. of Winnsboro and Mr. and Mrs. Forest Earl Hughes Jr. of Winnsboro.

The bridegroom-elect is the grandson of Mrs. Austin Freeman Jones and the late Mr. Davis Jones Beam of Winnsboro and Mr. and Mrs. Robert Calvin Caldwell Sr. of Winnsboro.

He graduated from The University of South Carolina and is employed with SCANA Communications in Columbia.

The wedding is planned for May 24, 1997 in Winnsboro.

3/27/97